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              Walsin Tech Corp WR20X224JTL
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Walsin Tech Corp
                

 Package
 2010

 Description
 
                750mW 200V ±100ppm/℃ ±5% 220kΩ 2010  Chip Resistor - Surface Mount ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0174
                      	$ 0.87
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0143
                      	$ 7.15
	
                      1500+
                    	 
                        $0.0126
                      	$ 18.90
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0115
                      	$ 46.00
	
                      24000+
                    	 
                        $0.0106
                      	$ 254.40
	
                      48000+
                    	 
                        $0.0102
                      	$ 489.60



 
              In Stock: 7100
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 50 Multiples : 50
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  